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TOP GAMES KIDS

GAMES
N Name Category Controls description Path
1 Spongebob Pyramid Peril GAMES Mouse - Control the g Fill in the blanks \Games\spongebob_pyramid_peril.swf
2 Bounce Crusher GAMES Keyboard – Space-bar:rTry to hit and crus\Games\bounce_crusher.swf
3 Crusade Of Cuisine GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: movSave the world fr \Games\crusade_of_cuisine.swf
4 The Samurai GAMES Keyboard – Upward arrWith all your samu\Games\the_samurai.swf
5 Tobby Ura Ura GAMES Mouse – moves the ha Test your skills at \Games\tobby_ura_ura.swf
6 Space Boy GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: movGet the gold, but \Games\space_boy.swf
7 Agent Platformer GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: movUse your ninja skil\Games\agent_platformer.swf
8 Monkey Taxi GAMES Keyboard – Left and ri Pick up all your fr \Games\monkey_taxi.swf
9 Orbitrax GAMES Keyboard – Upward arroRace around the or\Games\orbitrax.swf
10 Need For Speed Challenge GAMES Keyboard – Up and DownAccept this dange \Games\need_for_speed_challenge.swf
11 German Autobahn GAMES Keyboard – Left and ri Drive through the \Games\german_autobahn.swf
12 How To Make Blueberry Muffins GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttLet's make a famo\Games\how_to_make_blueberry_muffins.swf
13 Snack Attack GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: turChoose a tray and \Games\snack_attack.swf
14 How To Make Mixed Vegetable Salad GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttLet's learn how to \Games\how_to_make_mixed_vegetable_salad.swf
15 Medhu Vadai GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttLearn to make deli\Games\medhu_vadai.swf
16 Panda Golf GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttProve that Pandas \Games\panda_golf.swf
17 Soccer Skill GAMES Mouse – moves the charPractice your kick \Games\soccer_skill.swf
18 Sheep Pool GAMES Mouse – moves the dogDip all the sheep. \Games\sheep_pool.swf
19 Mini Pool 2 GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttGrab your cue, aim\Games\mini_pool_2.swf
20 Anacroz GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: movDefend your kingd\Games\anacroz.swf
21 Fratboy Girlfriend Tower Defense GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttPrepare your defe \Games\fratboy_girlfriend_tower_defense.swf
22 Battlefield GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttoForm an army and \Games\battlefield.swf
23 Asteroids Revenge 3 GAMES Mouse: moves the asteroDestroy all the s \Games\asteroids_revenge_3.swf
24 Manga Mania Coloring GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttoChoose the colours \Games\manga_mania_coloring.swf
25 Princesses Dresses GAMES Mouse – Left-hand butt A princess must a\Games\vestidos_de_princesa.swf
26 Little Sister Fancy GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttHelp you little sis \Games\little_sister_fancy.swf
27 Girl Makeover 63 GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttChoose the make up\Games\girl_makeover_63.swf
28 Magic Balls GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: aimJoin the balls into \Games\magic_balls.swf
29 Funny Tetris GAMES Keyboard - Arrows: moThe more groups of\Games\funny_tetris.swf
30 Idea Workshop GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttoLook at the drawi \Games\idea_workshop.swf
31 Simpsons Millionaire GAMES Mouse – Left-hand buttoTest you knowledg\Games\simpsons_millionaire.swf

CUT AND PASTE
N Name Categoria Controls Description Caminho
1 Luigi CUT AND PASTE - It constructs pape\Cut-and-Paste\luigi\
2 Dylan-dog CUT AND PASTE - It constructs pape\Cut-and-Paste\Dylan-dog\
3 Beat CUT AND PASTE - It constructs pape\Cut-and-Paste\Beat\

CLICK AND PAINT
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Click and Paint CLICK AND PAINT Mouse - to control brus30 pictures to col \Click and Paint\Click.exe

FOR COLOURING
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 For Colouring FOR COLOURING - A collection of pic \For Colouring\

MAGIC BLACKBOARD
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Magic Blackboard MAGIC BLACKBOARD Mouse - to control brusBe creative and dr\Magic Blackboard\TPK.exe

WALLPAPERS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 Wallpapers WALLPAPERS - A wallpaper collec \Wallpapers\wall_aplicacao.exe

ESSENTIALS
N Name Categoria Controls Description Paths
1 DirectX 9 ESSENTIALS - Download right nowhttp://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?linkid=56511&clcid=0x409
2 DLLs ESSENTIALS - Required files to \Essentials\DLLs.exe
3 Flash Player ESSENTIALS - Latest version of \Essentials\install_flash_player_9_ax_beta.exe
4 Shockwave ESSENTIALS - Required software \Essentials\Shockwave_Installer_Slim.exe
5 Adobe Acrobat Reader 8 ESSENTIALS - Required software \Essentials\AdbeRdr812_en_US.exe
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Caminho do Arquivo TXT

ComandoImagens LicençaWarning Path OK Image OK
JOGAR spongebobFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARbounce_crusherFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARcrusade_of_cuisineFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR the_samuraiFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARtobby_ura_uraFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR space_boyFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARagent_platformerFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARmonkey_taxiFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR orbitrax Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARneed_for_speed_challengeFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARgerman_autobahnFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARhow_to_make_blueberry_muffinsFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARsnack_attackFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARhow_to_make_mixed_vegetable_saladFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARmedhu_vadaiFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR panda_golfFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR soccer_skillFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR sheep_poolFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR mini_pool_2Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR anacroz Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARfratboy_girlfriend_tower_defenseFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR battlefield Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARasteroids_revenge_3Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARmanga_mania_coloringFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARvestidos_de_princesaFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARlittle_sister_fancyFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARgirl_makeover_63Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR magic_ballsFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGAR funny_tetrisFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARidea_workshopFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
JOGARsimpsons_millionaireFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens Licença AvisoCaminho OK ? Imagem OK ?
ABRIR luigi Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR Dylan-dogFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
ABRIR Beat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARclick Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens LicençaLicense
ABRIR colouring Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARtpk Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens LicençaLicense
EXECUTARwall Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

ComandoImagens LicençaLicense
LINK directx9 Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!

INSTALARdllimagemFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALAR flashplayeFreeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALARshockwav Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
INSTALARacrobat Freeware #VALUE! #VALUE!
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